Apache Corporation

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 | 30 - 025" DU

Tulsa, OK 74136

D.C. Hardy #10 ?'— ﬁ}\S*SjE

.C. Har !

Lea Countgl/, New Mexico L-IZ;S- \f‘ SL + 3 ) g F E_L
283 2.83 0.50 0.88 248 2.48
794 511 0.25 0.44 2.24 4.71
1309 5.15 0.70 1.23 6.31 11.02
1785 4.76 0.90 1.58 7.50 18.52
2261 4.76 2.40 4.20 19.99 ' 38.51
2769 5.08 210 3.68 18.67 57.18
3151 3.82 2.20 3.85 14.71 71.89
3621 470 1.90 3.33 15.63 87.51
4127 5.06 1.70 .+ 2.98 15.05 102.57
4600 473 1.20 2.10 9.93 112.50
5075 4.75 0.70 1.23 5.82 118.32
5394 3.19 0.80 1.40 4.47 122.78
5775 3.81 0.20 0.35 1.33 124.12
6283 5.08 ©0.90 1.58 8.00 132.12
6410 1.27 0.60 1.05 1.33 133.45
6536 1.26 0.70 1.23 1.54 135.00
6850 3.14 1.10 1.93 6.04 141.04

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the ¢ 3 day of
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

_ Notary Public
78 Carla Pty }
7"t Notary Public, State of Texas A
%2 N My Commission Expires.
L May 29, 2011 $




